76 Tree Top Lane, Jesup, Wayne,

Georgia, United States 31545

1,835 Sqft - 76 Tree Top Lane, Jesup, Wayne,

Georgia, United States 31545

Basic Details
Price:

Rooms:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Subdivision:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:

Elementary School:

Middle School:
High School:

$311,000
7

4

3

0

1,835 Sqft
2023

Woodsedge
Subdivision

For Sale

153243

Odum Elementary
McIntosh County
Wayne County High

Property Status: Active
Address Map
Latitude: N31°36' 15.7"
Longitude: wag2° 7' 1"
Agent Info

Kelli Lamb

= +1-912-427-9345
@ 912-294-4724

klamb@parker-realty.net

Features
4+ Style:
+ Construct/Siding:
+ Roof:
o Car Storage:
+ Exterior
Features:
4/ Dining:

Ranch, One Story

Vinyl Siding, Brick, Shake
Siding

Pitched, Shingle

Two Car, Garage, Parking
Pad

Columns

Dining/kitchen Combo,
Dining/living Combo




