76 Tree Top Lane, Jesup, Wayne, Georgia, United States 31545

1,835 Sqft - 76 Tree Top Lane, Jesup, Wayne, Georgia, United States 31545









Basic Details

Basic Details		
Price:	\$311,000	
Rooms:	7	
Bedrooms:	4	
Bathrooms:	3	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	1,835 Sqft	
Year Built:	2023	
Subdivision:	Woodsedge Subdivision	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	153243	
Elementary School:	Odum Elementary	
Middle School:	McIntosh County	

Address Map

Property Status:

High School:

Latitude:	N31° 36' 15.7''
Longitude:	W82° 7' 1''

3

Agent Info

Kelli Lamb

3 +1-912-427-9345

3 912-294-4724

™ klamb@parker-realty.net

Wayne County High

Active

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Style:	Ranch, One Story
$\sqrt{}$	Construct/Siding:	Vinyl Siding, Brick, Shake Siding
$\sqrt{}$	Roof:	Pitched, Shingle
$\sqrt{}$	Car Storage:	Two Car, Garage, Parking Pad
$\sqrt{}$	Exterior Features:	Columns
$\sqrt{}$	Dining:	Dining/kitchen Combo, Dining/living Combo